6
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
SCM5B30/31
Analog Voltage Input Modules, Narrow Bandwidth
Description
Each SCM5B30 and SCM5B31 voltage input module provides a single channel
of analog input which is filtered, isolated, amplified, and converted to a high-level
analog voltage output (Figure 1). This voltage output is logic-switch controlled,

(2) RTI = Referenced to input.
(3) Same as SCM5B31-01 with 50MΩ input resistance.
Ordering Information
Model   Input Range   Output Range†
SCM5B30-01 –10mV to +10mV 1, 2
SCM5B30-02 –50mV to +50mV 1, 2
SCM5B30-03 –100mV to +100mV 1, 2
SCM5B30-04 –10mV to +10mV 3, 4
SCM5B30-05 –50mV to +50mV 3, 4
SCM5B30-06 –100mV to +100mV 3, 4
SCM5B30-07(3) –1V to +1V 1, 2
SCM5B31-01 –1V to +1V 1, 2
SCM5B31-02 –5V to +5V 1, 2
SCM5B31-03 –10V to +10V 1, 2
SCM5B31-04 –1V to +1V 3, 4
SCM5B31-05 –5V to +5V 3, 4
SCM5B31-06 –10V to +10V 3, 4
SCM5B31-07 –20V to +20V 1, 2
SCM5B31-08 –20V to +20V 3, 4
SCM5B31-09 –40V to +40V 1, 2
SCM5B31-10 –40V to +40V 3, 4
Typical❇ at T
A
=+25°C and +5VDC power
1. –5V to +5V NONE SCM5B30-01
2. –10V to +10V D SCM5B30-01D
3. 0V to +5V NONE SCM5B30-04
4. 0V to +10V D SCM5B30-04D
Output Range     Part No. Suffix     Example
†††††Output Ranges Available
Input Range ±10mV to ±1V ±1V to ±40V
Input Bias Current ±0.5nA ±0.05nA